

M.M.G.S.Y. 81

पथ का नाम - T02 से डडवा उजारी

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

कायपाजक विभाग,

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, भुभुआ

DIVISION

श्री लालन राम, सहायक अभियंता

कार्य अवर प्रमंडल - चैनपुर

SUB-DIVISION

संवेदक - श्री शकेश कुमार सिंह

Measurement Book

M.B.No-1520

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>STRIABILL</u>				
	Abstract of cost				
	Date of Entry → 25-05-2023				
	All Qty with T.M.D.				
	From P/22 to 26				
	Item No ① Setting out bench				
	mark d-d to ell				
P/22	0.460 km				
	⑥ ₹ 6327.06/km				
	₹ 2910.44				
	Item No ② Clearing and				
	Grubbing H/d d-d				
P/22	0.280 Hect				
	⑥ ₹ 61573.76/Hect				
	₹ 17241.48				
	Item No ③ Construction of				
	Embankment d-d				
	as per ell lead to				
P/22	920.97 m ³				
	⑥ ₹ 224.32/m ³ ₹				
	Do-to lead up to 100m				
239.96 m ³	⑥ ₹ 230.24/m ³ ₹ 51,737.23				
	Item No ④ Construction of				
	G/L d-d as per ell				
P/22-23	172.50 m ³				
	⑥ ₹ 3349.90/m ³				
	₹ 576822.75				

Continuation

₹ 855303.89

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					② ₹ 23742.703=12
Item No (10) Providing and fixing 200mm reflective dr. clo ed					
P/24 item No (10) (i), (ii), (iii) & (iv)					
(i) 600mm Equilateral Triangle					
2 No 8 @ ₹ 5596.69 each					2 11103.38
(ii) 600mm Circular					
1 No 5 @ ₹ 8220.89 each ₹ 8220.89					
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
2 No 10 @ ₹ 5197.29 each ₹ 10394.57					
(iv) 300mm Octagonal					
1 No 10 @ ₹ 9478.70 each ₹ 9478.70					
Item No (11) Providing RCMIS Grade in Boundary dr clo ed					
P/25 (i) ordinary kn 30mm					
1.0 No 10 @ ₹ 2748.35 each ₹ 2748.35					
(ii) 200mm 30mm 2 No 10					
@ ₹ 760.49 each ₹ 1520.98					
Item No (12) Providing RCMIS in Guard Stone dr clo ed					
P/25 5 No 10 @ ₹ 644.60 each ₹ 3223.00					
Item No (13) Providing Typical mm GSY Information Sign					
P/25 3 No 10 @ ₹ 1333.10 each ₹ 3999.30					

Continuation

₹ 3837055=51

[illegible]